Assets
Current Assets
Cash and deposits
Account receivable - trade
Prepaid expenses
Total current assets

Non-current assets
Property, plant and equipment
Machinery and equipment
Furniture & Fixtures
Boat
Accumulated depreciation
Total property, plant and equipment
Intangible assets
Deferred assets
Deferred assets amortization
Total intangible assets
Investments and other assets
Long term prepaid expenses
Lease and guarantee deposits
Total investments and other assets
Total non-current assets

Total assets

Liabilities
Current liabilities
Accrued consumption taxes
Income taxed payable
Total current liabilities

Non-current liabilities
Long-term loans payable

Balance sheet
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Long-term loans payable to subsidiaries and associates BEUZSHEHEAS

Interest expenses to subsidiaries and associates

Total non-current liabilieits

Total liabilities

Net assets
Shareholders' equity
Capital stock
Retained earnings
Total shareholders' equity
Total net assets

Total liabilities and net assets
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(Unit: Yen)
(BT : 1)

2023/12/31

517,411,293
31,296,292
17,337,183

566,044,768

3,188,014,166
11,590,976
250,668
-1,503,149,400

1,696,706,410

106,590,251
-35,756,820
70,833,431

32,105,581
23,760,000
55,865,581

1,823,405,422

2,389,450,190

11,779,200
17,848,600
29,627,800

1,807,029,900
573,000,000
2,857,551

2,382,887,451

2,412,515,251

1,000,000
-24,065,061
-23,065,061
-23,065,061

2,389,450,190



From December 1, 2023 To

Statement of income
HEHESE
Suiden Mizuumi Ichi K.K
KHEB—#HREt
December 31, 2023

B $f5£12A18 E SHM5F12A31H

Net sales
Net sales
Total net sales

Cost of sales

Insurance expense
Depreciation
Amaortization
Heating and lighting expenses
Rent expenses on real estates
Total

Total cost of sales

Gross profit (loss)
Selling, general and administrative expenses
Operating income (loss)
Non-operating income
Other revenue
Insurance income

Interest income
Interest income - Intercompany

Total non-operating income

Non-operating expenses
Interest expenses

Interest expenses - Intercompany
Total non-operating expenses

Ordinary income (loss)
Income (loss) before income taxes
Income taxes

Income taxes - current

Total income taxes

Net income (loss)
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(Unit: Yen)
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456,632,187
456,632,187
4,782,298
228,521,300
7,105,956
1,967,473
15,258,246
257,635,273
257,635,273
198,996,914
107,689,383
91,307,531
9,031,397
2,702,658
4,020
-2,595,756
9,142,319
26,615,980
13,155,318
39,771,298
60,678,552

60,678,552

37,973,200

37,973,200

22,705,352



Statement of selling, general and administrative expenses
FERHRU—REEE
Suiden Mizuumi Ichi K.K
KEM—#FREH
From December 1, 2023 To December 31, 2023
B $fI5%¥12A1H E $#55£12831H

(Unit: Yen)
(B2 : 1)
Selling, general and administrative expenses BRRERU—RERY

Business consignment expenses EETE 34,962,197
Maintenance expense {EMEHHSE 41,394,138
Service fees SZHLEREN 10,393,000
Bank charges RITFE 121,975
Commission fee AR 2,626,119
Taxes and dues N S 18,191,954

Total selling, general and administrative expenses & 107,689,383
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EiEEER = 1,000,000 (46,770,413) (45,770,413) (45,770,413)
ELCESE k| 22,705,352 22,705,352 22,705,352
LRI £ 22,705,352 22,705,352 22,705,352
HEEXRLSAOER QS 0ITTHEE (F3E) 0 0
LT ERES AT 0 22,705,352 22,705,352 22,705,352
LHIRES 1,000,000 (24,065,061) (23,065,061) (23,065,061)
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